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 Clasificación  : XXXI TROFEU DE PRIMAVERA                                           
 
 Fecha          : 01/05/11 
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promed     :  29.03  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     209 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:04:08           
   2      18 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:10        2 seg. 
   3      17 VILLARROYA,WOLPHERSO BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:17        9 seg. 
   4      16 RUBIO,BIEL           BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:25       17 seg. 
   5     205 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:04:25       17 seg. 
   6      21 MONSERRATE,SERGI     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:25       17 seg. 
   7     188 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:04:46       38 seg. 
   8      19 VILANOVA,MARTA       FBEN1  CA N´ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST  00:05:11     1:03 min. 
   9     168 VIELVA,IKER          BENJ1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:05:17     1:09 min. 
  10      71 TORRENT,SERGI        PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:18     1:10 min. 
  11      22 VILLARROYA,ELNA      FPRBE  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:23     1:15 min. 
  12      20 MARIN,IZAN           PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:36     1:28 min. 
  13     189 VIDAL,ONA            FPRBE  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:06:24     2:16 min. 
  14     197 SOLERA,ARAN          BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:52     2:44 min. 
  15     198 CANAL,JAN            BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:30     3:22 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 15 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMINS  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     209 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:04:08           
   2      18 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:10        2 seg. 
   3      17 VILLARROYA,WOLPHERSO BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:17        9 seg. 
   4      16 RUBIO,BIEL           BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:25       17 seg. 
   5     205 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:04:25       17 seg. 
   6      21 MONSERRATE,SERGI     PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:04:25       17 seg. 
   7     188 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:04:46       38 seg. 
   8     168 VIELVA,IKER          BENJ1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:05:17     1:09 min. 
   9      71 TORRENT,SERGI        PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:18     1:10 min. 
  10      20 MARIN,IZAN           PRBEN  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:36     1:28 min. 
  11     197 SOLERA,ARAN          BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:52     2:44 min. 
  12     198 CANAL,JAN            BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:30     3:22 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES BENJAMI  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      19 VILANOVA,MARTA       FBEN1  CA N´ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST  00:05:11          min. 
   2      22 VILLARROYA,ELNA      FPRBE  CICLOS MORENITO            00:05:23       12 seg. 
   3     189 VIDAL,ONA            FPRBE  CLUB BTT OSONA             00:06:24     1:13 min. 
 


